Solicitation No.: B-11-054-R/ PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:		A Contract No.: C-11-048-RA <b>SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM</b> P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 <b>TABULATION OF BIDS</b> FM 78 12 inch Water Main Woodlake to Congressional Project Job # 10-4002 02:00 P.M. November 1, 2011		Herschap Backhoe & Ditching, Inc. P. O. Box 489 Bastrop, Texas 78602			Rockin Q Construction, LLC 612 Oakwood Loop San Marcos, Texas 78666			Pesado Construction Company, Inc. 7054 Pipestone Schertz, Texas 78154			Bartek Construction 5221 Port Entry San Antonio, Texas 78222			Slack & Co. Contracting, Inc. 9504 IH 35 N., Suite 205 San Antonio, Texas 78233		
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price			Unit Price		
SAWS Jo	b No 10-4	4002																
103.3	120	SF	Remove Concrete Sidewalk & Driveways	\$4.50		\$540.00	\$12.00		\$1,440.00	\$3.00		\$360.00	\$4.04		\$484.80	\$16.00		\$1,920.00
502.1	14	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$75.00		\$1,050.00	\$50.00		\$700.00	\$50.00		\$700.00	\$67.86	e	\$950.04	\$150.00	)	\$2,100.00
515	16	CY	Topsoil	\$65.00	-	\$1,040.00	\$30.00		\$480.00	\$30.00		\$480.00	\$40.00		\$640.00	\$90.00		\$1,440.00
516.1	129	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$10.00		\$1,290.00	\$26.00		\$3,354.00	\$10.00		\$1,290.00	\$12.00		\$1,548.00	\$9.00		\$1,161.00
530.1	1	LS	Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00	\$6,650.00		\$6,650.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
550	65	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00		\$65.00	\$20.00		\$1,300.00	\$2.00		\$130.00	\$5.00		\$325.00	\$3.00		\$195.00
553	1	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$1,650.00		\$1,650.00	\$3,600.00		\$3,600.00
814	15	LF	16" Ductile Iron Pipe	\$60.00		\$900.00	\$200.00		\$3,000.00	\$200.00		\$3,000.00	\$512.80		\$7,692.00	\$150.00	-	\$2,250.00
818	10	LF	8" HDPE, DR 11 Open Cut	\$90.00		\$900.00	\$76.00		\$760.00	\$90.00		\$900.00	\$98.00		\$980.00	\$57.00		\$570.00
818	25	LF	8" HDPE, DR 11 H.D.D.	\$95.00		\$2,375.00	\$94.00		\$2,350.00	\$110.00		\$2,750.00	\$59.72		\$1,493.00	\$57.00		\$1,425.00
818	45	LF	12" HDPE, DR 11 Open Cut	\$100.00		\$4,500.00	\$90.00		\$4,050.00	\$95.00		\$4,275.00	\$102.16		\$4,597.20	\$78.00		\$3,510.00
818	2,310	LF	12" HDPE, DR 11 H.D.D.	\$113.00	tag	\$261,030.00	\$110.00	tag	\$254,100.00	\$120.00	tag	\$277,200.00	\$135.22	tag	\$312,358.20	\$164.00	tag	\$378,840.00
828	2	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$1,675.00	Percentage	\$3,350.00	\$1,200.00	Percentage	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	centage.	\$4,000.00	\$1,870.00	Percentage	\$3,740.00	\$2,000.00	Percentage	\$4,000.00
828	2	EA	12" Gate Valve	\$3,400.00	ere	\$6,800.00	\$2,100.00	ere	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	Perc	\$6,000.00	\$3,560.00	ere	\$7,120.00	\$2,600.00	ere	\$5,200.00
828	2	EA	16" Gate Valve	\$6,275.00		\$12,550.00	\$6,000.00	) ) ) ) )	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$14,000.00	\$6,210.00	H	\$12,420.00	\$8,300.00	) ) ) ) ) )	\$16,600.00
836	0.42	TN	Pipe Fittings	\$7,200.00		\$3,024.00	\$25,000.00		\$10,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$840.00	\$4,500.00		\$1,890.00	\$11,000.00		\$4,620.00
840	1	EA	8" Water Tie-in	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$3,987.00		\$3,987.00	\$1,600.00		\$1,600.00
840	1	EA	12" Water Tie-in	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$2,100.00		\$2,100.00
841	1	EA	Hydrostatic Testing	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$1,685.00		\$1,685.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
844	2	EA	2" Blowoff, Temporary	\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$2,400.00	\$4,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$2,400.00	\$2,300.00		\$4,600.00
846	2	EA	1" Air Release Assemblies	\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$2,530.00		\$5,060.00	\$2,700.00		\$5,400.00
3000.14	1	LS	Removal Transplant and Disposal of AC Pipe	\$700.00		\$700.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00		\$2,800.00
3000.15	1	LS	Asbestos Abatement Work Plans	\$1,500.00	4	\$1,500.00	\$500.00		\$500.00	\$500.00		\$500.00	\$2,300.00		\$2,300.00	\$2,800.00		\$2,800.00
		LINE	ITEM "A" SUB-TOTAL BASE BID (WATER)			\$324,114.00			\$326,634.00			\$373,425.00			\$386,970.24			\$454,731.00
		1																
100	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$16,205.70	5.00%	\$16,205.70	\$16,331.70	5.00%	\$16,331.70	\$35,101.95	9.40%	\$35,101.95	\$27,088.00	7.00%	\$27,088.00	\$42,380.93	9.32%	\$42,380.93
101	1	LS	PREPARING R.O.W.	\$6,482.28	2.00%	\$6,482.28	\$6,532.68	2.00%	\$6,532.68	\$10,082.47	2.70%	\$10,082.47	\$11,609.00	3.00%	\$11,609.00	\$21,190.46	4.66%	\$21,190.46
						\$22,687.98			\$22,864.38			\$45,184.42			\$38,697.00			\$63,571.39
Total Bid Amount (Line Item ''A'', Mobilization & Preparing Right of Way) Including Addendum No. 1						\$346,801.98			\$349,498.38			\$418,609.42			\$425,667.24			\$518,302.39
	CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE																	
CALENDAR	DAYS TO C	COMPLETE				[1]			[2]			[3]			[4]			[5]